                 Oshino
Chain LED & Light Bar
   System for Signs or
•
•
•
•
•

W x H
MMs
Order Code
 0.317 36 0.33A/4W/12V 30x15 LB361RGB
0.622 72 0.66A/8W/12V 30x15 LB362RGB
 0.927 108 0.99A/12W/12V 30x15 LB363RGB
 1.232 144 1.33A/16W/12V 30x15 LB364RGB
Colour-change RGB Light Bars
Colour-change RGB
• Red, Green, Blue LEDs in the
same Light Bar